
S. No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

RAJPUTANA BIODIESEL PRIVATE LIMITED 
Reg. Office: - Jaipuria Mansion Panch Batti, M.I. Road, Jaipur- 302001, Rajasthan 

Name of 

Shareholder 

Director 

Mr. Tanay Attar 

Mr. Sarthak Soni 

Mrs. Madhuri 
Surana 

Mr. Sudeep Soni 

Mrs. Pallavi Soni 

By order of the Board 

Sarthak Soni 

DIN: 07633751 

iroctor 

CIN: U74999RJ2016PTCO56359 
E-mail: - accounts @sonigems.com 

Phone No- 9509222333 

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS 
as on 31st March 2023 

Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- Each 

Date: 30/09/2023 
Place: Jaipur 

40, Uniyara Garden, Near Police 
Memorial Jaipur-302004, Rajasthan, 

India 

For Rajputana Biodiesel Private Limited 

For Rajputana BioqidsPvt. Ltd. 

Address 

E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme 
Jaipur 302001 

E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme 
Jaipur 302001 

E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme 
Jaipur 302001 

E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme 
Jaipur 302001 

Total 

For Rajputana Biodiesel Pvt. Ltd. 

Tanay Attarclor 
Director 
DIN: 07633730 

No. of Equity Shares 
held 

2,87,205 

14,28,735 

6,33,735 

15,77,325 

6,93,000 

46,20,000 

Address: E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg, C-Scheme, Address: 40, Uniyara Garden, Near Police 
Jaipur-302001, Rajasthan Memorial, Jaipur-302004, Rajasthan, 
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