RAJPUTANA BIODIESEL PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Office: - Jaipuria Mansion Panch Batti, M.I. Road, Jaipur- 302001, Rajasthan CIN: U74999RJ2016PTC056359 E-mail: - accounts@sonigems.com Phone No- 9509222333

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS as on 31st March 2023 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- Each

S. No	Name of Shareholder	Address	No. of Equity Shares held
01	Mr. Tanay Attar	40, Uniyara Garden, Near Police Memorial Jaipur-302004, Rajasthan, India	2,87,205
02	Mr. Sarthak Soni	E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme Jaipur 302001	14,28,735
03	Mrs. Madhuri Surana	E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme Jaipur 302001	6,33,735
04	Mr. Sudeep Soni	E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme Jaipur 302001	15,77,325
05	Mrs. Pallavi Soni	E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg C-Scheme Jaipur 302001	6,93,000
Total			46,20,000

By order of the Board For Rajputana Biodiesel Private Limited For Rajputana Biodiesel Pvt. Ltd. For Rajputana Biodiesel Pvt. Ltd.

Sarthak Soni

Director DIN: 07633751 Address: E-78, Bhagat Singh Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001, Rajasthan

Date: 30/09/2023 Place: Jaipur

Tanay Attar Director DIN: 07633730 Address: 40, Uniyara Garden, Near Police Memorial, Jaipur-302004, Rajasthan,